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Agency Name Job Title Last Name First Name Email Mailing Address City State Zip Phone
Aldine ISD Police Chief of Police Goralski Craig cgoralski@aldineisd.org 9999 Veterans Memorial Dr Houston TX 77038 2819856910
Alvin ISD Police Sergeant Martin Carrie camartin@alvinisd.net 2790 West Hwy 6 Alvin TX 77511 281-245-2320
Alvin ISD Police Chief of Police Putnal Michael mputnal@alvinisd.net 2790 West Hwy 6 Alvin TX 77511 281-245-2320
Alvin ISD Police Sergeant Stark Ellen estark@alvinisd.net 2790 West Hwy 6 Alvin TX 77511 281-245-2320
Alvin ISD Police Captain Trevino Jorge jtrevino@alvinisd.net 2790 West Hwy 6 Alvin TX 77511 281-245-2320
Atlanta ISD Police Chief of Police McDuffie Leonard cmcduffie@atlisd.net 106 W Main Atlanta TX 75551 (903) 796-4411
Aubrey ISD PD Chief of Police Collins Scott scollins@aubreyisd.net 4005 Oakwood Court Aubrey TX 76227 (940) 668-3900
Barbers Hills ISD Police Chief of Police WIDNER, JR. CHARLES K. kwidner@bhisd.net P.O. Box 1108 Mont Belvieu TX 77580 (821) 576-2221
Bay City I.S.D. Police Chief of Police Cunningham, Jr. LeRoy (L.C.) lcunningham@baycityisd.org P O Box 2510 Bay City TX 77404-2510 (979) 401-1120
Beaumont ISD Police Chief of Police malbrough Joseph jmalbr1@bmtisd.com 9275 Manion st. Beaumont TX 77706 409 617-7001
Center ISD Police Chief of Police Low Milton (Pete) pete.low@centerisd.org 658 Roughrider Drive Center TX 75935 936-598-6173 ext.2213
CENTER POINT ISD Chief of Police POOLE JIMMY jpoole@cpisd.net P.O. BOX 134 - 215 CHINA STREET CENTER POINT TX 78010 8303290351
Central ISD Police Chief of Police Trevathan Terry tctrevathan@centralisd.com 7622 US Hwy 69 N Pollok TX 75969 936-853-2216
Cleveland ISD Police Interim Chief Allen Angela arallen@clevelandisd.org 316 E Dallas St Cleveland TX 77327 (281) 432-2908
Cleveland ISD Police Sergeant Edwards Justin jedwards@clevelandisd.org 316 E Dallas St Cleveland TX 77327 (281) 432-2908
Cleveland ISD Police Captain Shannon John jshannon@clevelandisd.org 316 E Dallas St Cleveland TX 77327 (281) 432-2908
Corpus Christi ISD Police Sergeant Brinker Hans hans.brinker@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Lieutenant Cano Christopher christopher.cano@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Garza Jesse 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Lieutenant Gonzales Suzanne suzanne.gonzales@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Sergeant Goode Robert robert.goode@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Howard Lance lance.howard@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Martinez Robert robert.martinez2@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Perez Danny danny.perez@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Reyes Patricia Patricia.reyes2@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Sanchez Orlando orlando.sanchez@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Lieutenant Villarreal J.D. jd.villarreal@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Corpus Christi ISD Police Chief of Police Warnke Kirby
Corpus Christi ISD Police Police Officer Wauson Chase chase.wauson@ccisd.us 4401 Greenwood Drive Corpus Christi TX 78416 361-878-2851
Crandall police department SRO Taylor Billy Officerbilly@yahoo.com 1301 Oak hill drive Kemp TX 75143 (972) 427-3771
Cy-Fair ISD Police Carroll Jessie jessie.carroll@cfisd.net 11200 Telge Cypress TX 77429 2818974337
CYPRESS - FAIRBANKS ISD POLICE Lieutenant Banks Jimmy Jimmy.banks@cfisd.net 11200 TELGE RD CYPRESS TX 77429 2818974337
Cypress Fairbanks PD Chief of Police, Retired Bragg Alan alanbragg@gmail.com P.O. Box 1713 Spring TX 77383 281-517-2820
Ector County ISD Police Dept.  Hiner Todd todd.hiner@ectorcountyisd.org 1314 N Lee Odessa TX 79761 (432) 456-9999
Edgewood ISD Police Lieutenant Gonzalez Jose jagonzalez@eisd.net 5358 W. Commerce St San Antonio TX 78237 210-444-8290
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Edgewood ISD Police Chief of Police Quiroga Jesse jesse.quiroga@eisd.net 5358 W. Commerce St San Antonio TX 78237 210-444-8290
Edinburg C.I.S.D. Police Chief of Police Perez, Jr. Ricardo ric.perez@ecisd.us 1313 E. Schunior St. Edinburg TX 78541 956-289-2572
Edinburg C.I.S.D. Police Detective Sergent Rios Andres and.rios@ecisd.us 1313 E. Schunior St. Edinburg TX 78541 956-289-2572
Edinburg C.I.S.D. Police Detective Sergent Sepulveda Maria Y. ma.sepulveda@ecisd.us 1313 E. Schunior St. Edinburg TX 78541 956-289-2572
Ennis ISD Police Chief of Police Scruggs Jeremy jeremy.scruggs@ennis.k12.tx.us 2301 Ensign Road Ennis TX 75119 (972) 872-3509
Ennis ISD Police Police Officer Sellers Jordan jordan.sellers@ennis.k12.tx.us 2301 Ensign Rd Ennis TX 75119 (972) 872-3509
Ennis ISD Police Department Police Officer Barron Michael michael.barron@ennis.k12.tx.us 2301 Ensign Rd. Ennis TX 75119 (972) 872-7344
Ennis ISD Police Department Police Officer Gentry Lizzy lizzy.gentry@ennis.k12.tx.us 2501 Ensign Road Ennis TX 75119 (972) 872-3509
Ennis Police Department Detective Sergent Mahoney Mark john.mahoney@ennis.k12.tx.us 2301 Ensign Road Ennis TX 75119 (972) 872-3576
Floresville ISD Police Chief of Police Brooks Gregory gbrooks@fisd.us 335 Alternative Lane Floresville TX 78114 830-393-5744
Galveston ISD Police Chief of Police Amador LeeRoy leeroyamador@gisd.org 4115 Avenue O, Suite 1035 Galveston TX 77550 (409) 750-1844
Galveston ISD Police Department Lieutenant Idema Julie ltjulieidema@ennis.k12.tx.us 4115 Avenue O, Suite 1035A Galveston TX 77550 (409) 766-5746
Harlandale ISD Police Chief of Police Ramirez Michael A. MICHAEL.RAMIREZ@HARLANDALE.NET 632 W. Vestal Pl. San Antonio TX 78221 (210) 989-4760
Highland Park ISD Police Chief of Police Rowden Mark rowdenm@hpisd.org (214) 780-3080
Humble ISD Police Sergeant Letien Gregory gletien@humbleisd.net 1703 Wilson Rd Bldg. E Humble TX 77396 2816417900
Humble ISD Police Police Officer Tyrone Sheleta sheleta.tyrone@humbleisd.net 1703 Wilson road Humble TX 77396 2816417900
Hutto ISD Police Police Officer Cantu Herman herman.cantu@huttoisd.net 351 Carl Stern Drive Hutto TX 78634 512-759-4780
Jacksonville ISD Police Chief of Police Avera Bill isaac.avera@jisd.org P.O. Box 631 Jacksonville TX 75766 903-589-2621
Judson ISD Police Police Officer Burdett David dburdett@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police Police Officer De La Garza Albert adelagarza@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police Patrolman Espinoza Isabel iespinoza@judsonisd.org 202 School St Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police Police Officer Garcia Rick Tramon@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police K-9 Officer Garza Rudy Tramon@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police Supervisor Specialist Greg Burnias gburnias@judsonisd.org 102 School Street Converse TX 78109 210-945-5298
Judson ISD Police Sergeant Hernandez Adolfo Tramon@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police Supervisor Specialist Padilla Elise epadilla@judsonisd.org 102 School Street Converse TX 78109 210-945-5298
Judson ISD Police FTO Coordinator Resendis Patrick Tramon@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Judson ISD Police K-9 Officer Smith Philip Tramon@judsonisd.org 202 School Street Converse TX 78109 (210) 659-9789
Klein ISD Police Police Captain Andrew James jandrew@kleinisd.net 7407 Louetta Road Klein TX 77379 832-249-4266
Klein ISD Police Police Sergeant Barr James jbarr@kleinisd.net 7407 Louetta Road Klein TX 77379 832-249-4266
Klein ISD Police Investigator Durbin James jdurbin1@kleinisd.net 7407 Louetta Road Klein TX 77379 832-249-4266
Klein ISD Police Chief of Police Kimberly David dkimberly@kleinisd.net 7407 Louetta Road Klein TX 77379 832-249-4266
Klein ISD Police Police Sergeant Maduzia Cliff cmaduzia1@kleinisd.net 7407 Louetta Road Klein TX 77379 832-249-4266
Klein ISD Police Police Captain Turner Jon jturner6@kleinisd.net 7407 Louetta Road Klein TX 77379 832-249-4266
Lubbock-Cooper ISD Police Chief of Police Saldana Enrique rsaldana@lcisd.net 16302 Loop 493 Lubbock TX 79623 806-863-7100 ext.1902
Lyford CISD Police Chief of Police Orozco Juan jesse.orozco@lyfordcisd.net 8204 Simon Gomez Rd Lyford TX 78569 956-347-2951
Mabank ISD Police Chief of Police Rich Joey jdrich@mabankisd.net 18786 HWY 175 Mabank TX 75147 214-549-9471
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Madisonville CISD Police Sergeant Cornelius JD hnorman@madisonvillecisd.org P.O. Box 879 Madisonville TX 77864 (936) 348-2797
Madisonville CISD Police  Chief of Police Sweetin George gsweetin@madisonvillecisd.org P.O. Box 879 Madisonville TX 77864 (936) 348-2797
Mansfield ISD Police Sergeant Gomas Terry terrygomas@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 (817) 299-6000
Mansfield ISD Police Officer LaRue Jeremy jeremylarue@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 (817) 299-6000
Mansfield ISD Police Officer McMillion Brian brianmcmillon@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 8172996000
Mansfield ISD Police Officer Nelson Rexanne rexannenelson@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 8172996000
Mansfield ISD Police Officer Ryan Michelle michelleryan@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 8172996000
Mansfield ISD Police Chief of Police Womack Jimmy jimmywomack@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 8172996000
Mansfield ISD Police Sergeant Wood Robert robertwood@misdmail.org 1522 N Walnut Creek Dr Mansfield TX 76063 8172996000
Montgomery ISD Police Police Officer Lewis Mitchell 13900 Liberty St Montgomery TX 77316 936-276-2202
Montgomery ISD Police Police Officer Mitchell Ruben Ruben.Mitchell@misd.org 22825 HWY 105 WEST Houston TX 77316 (936) 276-4312
Montgomery ISD Police Police Officer Torres Enrique enrique.torres@misd.org 22825 Hwy 105 W Montgomery TX 77356 936-276-2205
Mount Pleasant ISD Police Chief of Police Humphrey Ronnie rhumphrey@mpisd.net 2230 N. Edwards Mount Pleasant TX 75456 903-575-2141
Northside ISD Police Police Officer Alavarez Del Castillo Zachary zachary.alvarezdelcastillo@nisd.net 5619 Grissom RD San Antonio TX 78238 210-397-5600
Northside ISD Police Police Officer Brown Neil neil.brown@nisd.net 5619 Grissom RD San Antonio TX 78238 210-397-5600
Northside ISD Police Police Officer Lutzenberger Thomas thomas.lutzenberger@nisd.net 5619 Grissom RD San Antonio TX 78238 210-397-5600
Northside ISD Police Police Officer McManis Brian brian.mcmanis@nisd.net 5619 Grissom RD San Antonio TX 78238 210-397-5600
Northside ISD Police Police Officer Villaflor Ralph ralph.villaflor@nisd.net 5619 Grissom RD San Antonio TX 78238 210-397-5600
Northside ISD Police Assistant Chief Villareal Alex alex.villareal@nisd.net 5619 Grissom Rd San Antonio TX 78238 210-397-5600
Northside ISD Police Police Officer Wardian Mark mark.wardian@nisd.net 5619 Grissom RD San Antonio TX 78238 602-509-8719
Pasadena ISD Police Garza David 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Police Officer George Lazano glozano@pasedenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Police Officer Guajardo Abraham abguajardo@pasedenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police McMahan Bill bmcmahan@pasadenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Police Officer Mills Mark mmills@pasedenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Police Officer Ontiveros Ricardo rontiveros@pasedenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Police Officer Rodriguez Moses morodriguez@pasedenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Chief of Police Russell Stewart srussell@pasadenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0200
Pasadena ISD Police Scarafile Joseph jscarafile@pasedenaisd.org 1515 Cherrybrook Ln Pasadena TX 77502 713-740-0949
Pflugerville ISD Police Sergeant Greagrey Jules jgreagrey@pfugervilletx.gov 1611 E. Pfennig Ln Pflugerville TX 78660 521-990-6700
Pflugerville ISD Police Lieutenant Sacksteder Colin csacksteder@pfugervilletx.gov 1611 E. Pfennig Ln Pflugerville TX 78660
Pittsburg ISD Police Officer PEREZ JUDY jperez@pittsburgisd.net 300 N Texas St Pittsburg TX 75686 (903) 856-3646
Pittsburg ISD Police Sergeant RODRIGUEZ MOISES mrodriguez@pittsburgisd.net 300 N Texas St Pittsburg TX 75686 (903) 856-3646
Pittsburg ISD Police Chief of Police ROGERS TYRONE trogers@pittsburgisd.net 300 N Texas St Pittsburg TX 75686 (903) 856-3646
Red Oak ISD Police Chief of Police Denney Kevin kevin.denney@redoakisd.org 156 Louise Ritter Red Oak TX 76065 (972) 617-4607
Red Oak ISD Police PatrolSROMHO Russell, Jr Clarence D clarence.russell@redoakisd.org 156 Louise Ritter Red Oak TX 75154 (972) 617-4607
San Felipe Del Rio CISD Police Chief of Police Maldonado Duane J. duane.maldonado@sfdr-cisd.org 900 Cantu Rd. Raymond Haynes Admin Complex Del Rio TX 78840 830-778-4172
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Southwest ISD Police Chief of Police Palomo Richard rpalomo@swisd.net 11914 Dragon Lane San Antonio TX 78252 (210) 622-4800
Splendora ISD Police Chief of Police Evans Rex revans@spendoraisd.org 26175 FM2029 Splendora TX 77372 832-318-4156
Spring Branch ISD Police Community Liasion Garcia Cindy cindy.garcia@springbranchisd.com 9009 Ruland houston TX 77055 (713) 251-4302
Spring Branch ISD Police Sergeant Gonzales Raymond raymond.gonzales@springbranchisd.com 9009 Ruland houston TX 77055 7132514302
Taft ISD Police Chief of Police Arsuaga Antonio tarsuaga@taftisd.net 400 College St Taft TX 78390 3615282636
Texarkana ISD Police Chief of Police Dollarhide Anthony tonyd@txkisd.net 3201 Lincoln Ave Texarkana TX 75503 9037924658 ext33301
Trinity University Police Chapa Paul PCHAPA@TRINITY.EDU One Trinity Place San Antonio TX 78212 210-989-8310
Waco ISD Police Sergeant Freeman Jeff jeff.freeman@wacoisd.org 2015 Alexander Avenue Waco TX 76708 (254) 752-0858


